BocTouHO-AMepuKaHcKast Enapxisa Pycckoii MNMpaBocniaBHOM LiepkBu 3arpaHuueim

Eastern American Diocese of the Russian Orthodox Church Outside of Russia

55 East Third Street - Howell, NJ 07731 - Phone: 732-961-1917 - Fax: 732-961-1916
eadiocese@gmail.com - www.eadiocese.org

Atlanta Pastoral Conference Schedule

Tuesday, October 20

Check in at the LaQuinta Inn (After 1:00 PM)
Registration at Motel 6:00-9:00 PM

Wednesday, October 21

8:00-9:00
8:00-9:30
9:00
9:30-10:20

10:20-11:20
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:30
3:30-5:00
3:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:00

Breakfast at Motel

Late Registration at Parish Hall

Vans leave Motel for St. Mary’s Parish

Opening Moleben in Church

Greeting from Rector Archpriest John Townsend

Greeting from Metropolitan Hilarion

Address by Archpriest Yaroslav Belikow “Preparing the Couple for Marriage”
Lunch served at Church Hall

Address by Matthew Gallatin

Free Time

Report by Delegates on Kursk Icon returning to Russia led by Archpriest Victor Potapov
Round Table Liturgical Seminar led by Archpriest Serge Lukianov (Clergy only)
Round Table Discussion with Matushki led by Archpriest Anastasy Yatrelis
Reception with Appetizers in Parish Hall

Dinner with music by Sasha Lisnichuk & his percussionists

Vans leave to Motel


mailto:eadiocese@gmail.com
www.eadiocese.org

Thursday, October 22
Red Top Mountain State Park, Cabin #16
Cartersville, GA 30121

8:00-9:00 Breakfast at Motel

9:00 Transportation from Motel to Red Top Mountain State Park (Weather permitting)
10:00-11:30 “Missionary Efforts in the Diocese” led by Priest John Moses (Clergy only)
10:00-11:30 Round Table Discussion with Matushki led by Archpriest Anastasy Yatrelis
11:30-1:00  Southern-Style Barbecue at Park

1:00- 2:00 Report by Diocesan Secretary and Media Office

2:00 Transportation back to Motel
2:30-4:00 Free Time
4:00 Transportation to Church

4:30-5:45 Reading of Communion Rule

6:00-8:30 All Night Vigil (Confession of all Participants)
8:30-9:30 Dinner at Parish Hall

9:30-9:45 Transportation to Motel

Friday, October 23

8:00 AM Transportation to Church

8:30 Greeting of Metropolitan & Divine Liturgy
11:45 General Photo of All Participants

12:00 Closing Banquet




