

Eastern American Diocese of the Russian Orthodox Church Outside of Russia 55 East Third Street · Howell, NJ 07731 · Phone: 732-961-1917 · Fax: 732-961-1916 eadiocese@gmail.com · www.eadiocese.org

Atlanta Pastoral Conference Schedule

Tuesday, October 20

Check in at the LaQuinta Inn (After 1:00 PM) Registration at Motel 6:00-9:00 PM

Wednesday, October 21

<u> </u>	<u> </u>
8:00-9:00	Breakfast at Motel
8:00-9:30	Late Registration at Parish Hall
9:00	Vans leave Motel for St. Mary's Parish
9:30-10:20	Opening Moleben in Church
	Greeting from Rector Archpriest John Townsend
	Greeting from Metropolitan Hilarion
10:20-11:20	Address by Archpriest Yaroslav Belikow "Preparing the Couple for Marriage"
11:30-12:30	Lunch served at Church Hall
12:30-1:30	Address by Matthew Gallatin
1:30-2:00	Free Time
2:00-3:30	Report by Delegates on Kursk Icon returning to Russia led by Archpriest Victor Potapov
3:30-5:00	Round Table Liturgical Seminar led by Archpriest Serge Lukianov (Clergy only)
3:30-5:00	Round Table Discussion with Matushki led by Archpriest Anastasy Yatrelis
5:00-5:30	Reception with Appetizers in Parish Hall
5:30-7:00	Dinner with music by Sasha Lisnichuk & his percussionists
7:00	Vans leave to Motel

Thursday, October 22

Red Top Mountain State Park, Cabin #16

Cartersville, GA 30121

Breakfast at Motel
Dieakiast at Motei
Transportation from Motel to Red Top Mountain State Park (Weather permitting)
"Missionary Efforts in the Diocese" led by Priest John Moses (Clergy only)
Round Table Discussion with Matushki led by Archpriest Anastasy Yatrelis
Southern-Style Barbecue at Park
Report by Diocesan Secretary and Media Office
Transportation back to Motel
Free Time
Transportation to Church
Reading of Communion Rule
All Night Vigil (Confession of all Participants)
Dinner at Parish Hall
Transportation to Motel

Friday, October 23

8:00 AM	Transportation to Church
8:30	Greeting of Metropolitan & Divine Liturgy
11:45	General Photo of All Participants
12:00	Closing Banquet